
VODKA

BELVEDERE ORGANIC 750ML ...........................	 400
BELVEDERE ORGANIC 1750ML .........................                  900
BELVEDERE 10 750ML ........................................	 1000
BELVEDERE ORGANIC LUMINOUS 1750ML ....	 1000
BELVEDERE ORGANIC 3000ML ......................    	 1600
BELVEDERE ORGANIC 6000ML ......................		 3200
GREY GOOSE 750ML .......................................... 	 400
GREY GOOSE 1750ML ......................................... 	 900
GREY GOOSE 3000ML ....................................... 	 1600
GREY GOOSE 6000ML ....................................... 	 3200

GIN

BOMBAY 750ML ...................................................	 400
FORDS GIN 750ML ...............................................	 400
NO.3 LONDON DRY GIN 750ML ........................	 400

TEQUILA

HERRADURA SILVER 750ML ..............................	 450
HERRADURA REPOSADO 750ML ......................	 500
HERRADURA ULTRA ANEJO 750ML .................	 600
PATRON SILVER 750ML .....................................	 450
PATRON REPOSADO 750ML .............................	 500
PATRON AÑEJO 750ML ......................................	 550
PATRON EL ALTO REPOSADO 750ML .............	 950
VOLCAN X.A LUMINOUS 750 ML ......................	 950
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 1000ML ....................	 1250
CLASE AZUL MEZCAL DURANGO 750ML ...........	 1500
CLASE AZUL MEZCAL SAN LUIS 750ML ..............	 1500
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO  1750ML ....................	 2250
CLASE AZUL GOLD 750ML ................................	 2250
CLASE AZUL AÑEJO 750ML...............................	 3500
CLASE AZUL ULTRA 750ML ...............................	 7500

RUM

BACARDI 8 750ML ................................................	 400
BACARDI SPICED 750ML ....................................	 400

WHISKEY / SCOTCH

JAMESON 750ML ................................................. 	 400
RIEFEL RYE WHISKY 750ML ..............................	 400
JACK DANIEL’S 750ML .......................................	 400
WOODFORD RESERVE 750ML ..........................	 450
GLENMORANGIE 12 750ML ................................	 600
MACALLAN 12 750ML ..........................................	 600 

COGNAC

HENNESSY VS 750ML ..........................................	 500
HENNESSY VSOP 750ML ....................................	 600
HENNESSY XO  750ML ........................................	 1100



“THE MINIMUM” - $1500
1 x VEUVE CLICQUOT 1500ML

1 x BELVEDERE ORGANIC LUMINOUS 1750ML

“I ONLY DRINK TEQUILA” - $2000
4 x PATRON ANEJO 750ML

“SHE ONLY DRINKS DOM” - $7000
8 x DOM PERIGNON  750ML

All bottles are 750ml unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude tax & gratuity.
There will be a tax and a 20% gratuity added to the final bill.

It is Soluna’s policy, that your initial order meets the minimum spend of the table. You must 
pay for your order in full before any products arrive at your table.

Soluna only accepts credit cards with functioning pin and chip capabilities. We do not accept 
prepaid credit cards.

Soluna promotes responsible drinking. We ask that all patrons refrain from drinking and 
driving. If you need alternate means to get home, please inform your host or server at the 
time of your departure.
 
@solunatoronto

CHAMPAGNE

VEUVE CLICQUOT  750 ML ....................................... 
VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH  750 ML ............................
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE 750 ML .............................
VEUVE CLICQUOT 1500ML ......................................
DOM PÉRIGNON 750ML ...........................................
DOM PÉRIGNON LUMINOUS 750ML .....................
DOM PÉRIGNON ROSE LUMINOUS 750ML ...........
ACE of SPADES 750ML ..............................................
ACE of SPADES ROSE 750ML ................................... 
ACE of SPADES 1500ML ............................................
ACE of SPADES 3000ML ...........................................
CRISTAL BRUT 750ML ...............................................

BUCKET OF BEER

6 x HEINEKEN ...............................................................
6 x SOL ...........................................................................  
6 x COORS LIGHT ........................................................
6 x MGD .........................................................................

OTHER

VELLAMO WATER ......................................................... 
REDBULL ........................................................................ 
REDBULL SF ................................................................... 

300
300
350
600
900
1000
1500
1100
1600
2500
6000
1000

60
60
60
60

6
6
6


